
2017 ~ 2018 BUS ROUTES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BEECHER HIGH SCHOOL Bus Route 

(Late start Wednesday, time will be 1 hour later) 

Bus #14 - 6  (corner pick up)  Matoya King 

6:35 am West Kurtz & Summit 

6:36 am West Princeton & Summit 

6:40 am West Cass & Summit 

6:42 am West Juliah & Summit 

6:46 am Knickerbocker (for Tremont) & Detroit 

6:48 am Detroit & West Downey Ave 

6:50 am Detroit & West Cass Ave 

6:53 am Detroit & West Princeton Ave 

6:55 am Bermuda & Farmhill & Cranbrook Apts 

7:00 am Bermuda & Daron Place 

7:05 am Johnnie’s Market 

7:15 am DROP at BHS 
 

 

 

Please Note: 
Times and corner pick up’s and drop off’s are 

subject to change periodically. Keep in mind that 

children should be at the stop 10 minutes before and 

stay at least 10 minutes after schedule pick up time. 
 

 

 

 

 

 
/ST 

rev: 1-24-18 

BEECHER HIGH SCHOOL Bus Route 

(Late start Wednesday, time will be 1 hour later) 

Bus #08 - 11  (corner pick up) 
SUBs - Michelle & Marquese 

6:47 am East Kurtz & George 

6:48 am East Princeton & George 

6:49 am East Yale & George 

7:00 am  East Downey & George 

7:02 am East Juliah & Alfred 

7:05 am East Princeton & Horton 

7:05 am East Juliah & Harry (Downey & Charles) 

7:10 am Clovis & George 

7:10 am DROP at BHS 



2017 ~ 2018 BUS ROUTES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SHUTTLE DRIVERS: MAYTOYA King - AM & NATALLIE Wright - PM 
 

Dailey Elementary students residing near Tucker Middle School area will walk or parent transport to 

Tucker MS. They will need to wait at Tucker MS for the bus to arrive at approximately 7:40 a.m., to be 

transported to Dailey. PM Arrival back to Dailey Elementary from Tucker will be approximately 

10 - 15 minutes after school dismal time of 3:13 p.m. 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

/ST 

rev: 1-24-18 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bus Route 

(Late start Wednesday, time will be 1 hour later) 

Bus #08 - 11  (corner pick up) 
SUBs - Michelle & Marquese 

7:20 am Dunkirk & George 

7:20 am Chrysler & George 

7:20 am Morris Hill Pkwy & Horton 

7:23 am Clovis & George 

7:25 am Saginaw & Kurtz @ Barber Shop Lot 

7:32 am East Princeton & George 

7:32 am East Yale & George 

7:32 am Rex & George 

7:34 am East Juliah & George (Holtslander & Charles) 

7:35 am East Juliah & Harry (Downey & Charles) 

7:36 am East Cornell & Harry 

7:45 am Drop at DAILEY 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Bus Route 

(Late start Wednesday, time will be 1 hour later) 

Bus #14 (corner pick up)  Matoya King 

 7:35 am Johnnie’s Market 

7:40 am Bermuda & Daron Pl 

7:43 am Bermuda & Farmhill & Cranbrook Apts. 

7:47 am Detroit & West Yale Ave 

7:50 am Detroit & West Cass Ave 

7:52 am Detroit & West Downey Ave 

7:53 am Detroit & Tremont Ave 

8:00 AM DROP at DAILEY 


